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Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana
Torneio Regional da 22 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Sénior)

Maringa, 21/4/2023

swimsystem

Prova 12
21/04/2023 - 9:50

Masculino, 100m Borboleta

Infantil/Sénior
Balizamento

Raia Nome

Série 1 de 2, 9:50
2 Carlos Andre Pangracio
3 Lucas Silveira De Almeida
4 Eduardo Biason Santana

Série 2 de 2, 9:52

1 Tiago Ficher Delmont Pais
2 Gabriel Casavechia Carraro
3 Pedro Antbnio Boeing

4 Otavio Sossai Altoe

5 Pedro Henrique Pacheco

Reg.

265377
368152
366969

338533
368150
317474
296488
336850

Nasc.

2004
2008
2009

2010
2009
2004
2006
2006

Classe

JIN2
Jvi
IN2

IN1
IN2
JIN2
JIN1
JN1

Entidade

Fabrica
Fabrica
Apan/Maringa

Apan/Maringa
Apan/Maringa
Apan/Maringéa
Apan/Maringa
Apan/Maringa

. Inscricdo  Tempo

NT
1:07.99
1:08.50

1:06.25
1:04.54

55.23
1:02.83
1:04.56
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